Medium voltage high-performance VFD
Y5/2-09(V2.0)66003-00354
Your Trusted Industry Automation Solution Provider
@invtelectric Website:www.invt.com
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
HMI
Solar InverterUPS DCIM New Energy Vehicle Powertrain System
New Energy Vehicle Charging System New Energy Vehicle Motor

Model description
Product model designation
Goodrive1000 series four-quadrant VFD main ratings
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
Rated
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
GD1000-31-110G-04 380 110 201 215 340×600×185
GD1000-31A-160G-04 380 160 310 320 329×500×182
GD1000-31A-315G-06 660 315 334 320 329×500×182
GD1000-31A-110G-12 1140 110 68 73 374×462×200
13
Goodrive2000 series two-quadrant VFD main ratings
Goodrive2000 series four-quadrant VFD main ratings
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
Rated
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
GD2000-31-075G-06 660 75 85 86 401×564×289.5
GD2000-31-090G-06 660 90 95 98 401×564×289.5
GD2000-31-110G-06 660 110 118 120 401×564×289.5
GD2000-31-132G-06 660 132 145 150 401×564×289.5
GD2000-31-160G-06 660 160 165 175 401×564×289.5
GD2000-31-185G-06 660 185 190 200 401×564×289.5
GD2000-31-200G-06 660 200 210 220 540×560×295
GD2000-31-250G-06 660 250 255 270 540×560×295
GD2000-31-315G-06 660 315 306 350 610×704×336.5
GD2000-31-400G-06 660 400 390 430 610×704×336.5
GD2000-31-500G-06 660 500 486 540 610×704×336.5
GD2000-31-630G-06 660 630 615 680 750×736×338
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
Rated
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
GD2000-01-022G-06 660 22 22 23 330×270×240
GD2000-01-030G-06 660 30 31 32 330×270×240
GD2000-01-037G-06 660 37 39 40 330×270×240
GD2000-01-075G-06 660 75 85 86 560×308×320
GD2000-01-090G-06 660 90 95 98 560×308×320
GD2000-01-110G-06 660 110 118 120 560×308×320
GD2000-01-132G-06 660 132 145 150 360×600×311
GD2000-01-160G-06 660 160 165 175 360×600×311
GD2000-01-185G-06 660 185 190 200 360×600×311
GD2000-01-200G-06 660 200 210 220 580×660×308
GD2000-01-250G-06 660 250 255 270 580×660×308
GD2000-01A-315G-06 660 315 306 350 600×646×385.5
GD2000-01A-400G-06 660 400 390 430 600×646×385.5
GD2000-01A-500G-06 660 500 486 540 600×646×385.5
GD2000-01A-630G-06 660 630 615 680 750×540×406
Medium voltage high-performance VFD
14
Goodrive3000 series two-quadrant VFD main ratings
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
VFD
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product
dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
Two-quadrant product: IP00 core (A, B, and C are version management codes)
GD3000-01-055G-12 1140 55 34 36 663×505×352
GD3000-01-075G-12 1140 75 47 50 663×505×352
GD3000-01-090G-12 1140 90 56 60 663×505×352
GD3000-01-110G-12 1140 110 68 73 663×505×352
GD3000-01C-132G-12 1140 132 82 85 634×558×291.5
GD3000-01C-160G-12 1140 160 98 104 634×558×291.5
GD3000-01C-200G-12 1140 200 122 128 634×558×291.5
GD3000-01C-250G-12 1140 250 150 160 678×568×390.5
GD3000-01C-315G-12 1140 315 185 195 678×568×390.5
GD3000-01C-400G-12 1140 400 235 250 678×568×390,5
GD3000-01C-500G-12 1140 450 275 285 704.5×761×365
GD3000-01C-630G-12 1140 500 300 310 704.5×761×365
GD3000-01C-710G-12 1140 630 380 395 704.5×761×365
GD3000-01A-800G-12 1140 800 480 500 1110×1005.8×565
GD3000-01A-1000G-12 1140 1000 600 620 1110×1005.8×565
GD3000-01A-0855G-33 3300 855 187 190 1105×1479×1071
GD3000-01A-1250G-33 3300 1250 260 280 1105×1479×1071
GD3000-01A-1600G-33 3300 1600 330 360 1105×1479×1071
Goodrive3000 series four-quadrant VFD main ratings
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
VFD
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product
dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
Four-quadrant product: IP00 core (A, B, and C are version management codes)
GD3000-11-055G-12 1140 55 34 36 663×505×352
GD3000-11-075G-12 1140 75 47 50 663×505×352
GD3000-11-090G-12 1140 90 56 60 663×505×352
GD3000-11-110G-12 1140 110 68 73 663×505×352
GD3000-11B-132G-12 1140 132 82 85 811×528×265
GD3000-11B-160G-12 1140 160 98 104 811×528×265
GD3000-11B-200G-12 1140 200 122 128 811×558×265
GD3000-11B-250G-12 1140 250 150 160 811×528×370
GD3000-11B-315G-12 1140 315 185 195 811×558×370
GD3000-11B-400G-12 1140 400 235 250 811×558×370
GD3000-11B-500G-12 1140 450 275 285 923×745×365
GD3000-11B-630G-12 1140 500 300 310 923×745×365
GD3000-11B-710G-12 1140 630 380 395 923×745×365
GD3000-11A-800G-12 1140 800 480 500 1210×1193×538
GD3000-11A-1000G-12 1140 1000 600 620 1210×1193×538
15
Goodrive3000 series 1140V IP20 series cabinet units
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
VFD
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product
dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
GD3000-00-055G-12
(Wall-mounted) 1140 55 34 36 601×307×340
GD3000-00-110G-12
(Wall-mounted) 1140 110 68 73 980×464×500
GD3000-00-200G-12-NE 1140 200 122 128 1010×650×2300
GD3000-00-400G-12-NE 1140 400 235 250 1010×650×2300
GD3000-00-630G-12-NE 1140 630 335 395 1000×900×2300
GD3000-00-1000G-12-QE 1140 1000 600 620 1010×850×2100
IP54 series cabinet units
Product
model
Rated
voltage(V)
VFD
power (kW)
Rated
input current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Product
dimensions
(W×H×D mm)
GD3000-05-200G-12-NE 1140 200 122 128 1000×700×2300
GD3000-05-400G-12-NE 1140 400 235 250 1000×700×2300
GD3000-05-630G-12-NE 1140 630 335 395 1000×900×2300
Options
Medium voltage optional cards
Optional card type GD1000 series GD2000 series GD3000 series
IO expansion card / EC-IO501-00 EC-IO501-00